SERVICE MANUAL
SYMMETRY -
RDV-3610ETR
RDV-3611ETR
     INBUILT GAS LOG FLAME FIRE
All Rinnai products are certified by the
Australian Gas Association as compliant
to relevant Australian Standards.

* Also available in 900mm Pipe Length. Abey® Order Code: DV903G
 Pipe length 48 inch - 46DVA-E48 (1200mm)
Abey® Order Code: DV902
90° Elbow - 46DVA-E90
Abey® Order Code: DV990G
45° Elbow - 46DVA-E45
Abey® Order Code: DV945G
 Pipe length 24 inch - 46DVA-E24 (600mm)
Abey® Order Code: DV904
 Pipe length 12 inch - 46DVA-12 (300mm)
Abey® Order Code: DV906
 Pipe length 9 inch - 46DVA-09 (230mm)
Abey® Order Code: DV907
Adjustable Pipe Length 11 - 14 inch - DV911B (275 - 375mm)
Abey® Order Code: DV911
Square Horizontal Terminal Cap - 46DVA-E48 (600mm)
Abey® Order Code: DV984
High Wind Terminal Cap - 46DVA-VCH
Abey® Order Code: DV991
RDV3610ETR/RDV3611ETR Symmetry Flame Fire - 12 - Issue 2 - 5/10/12 ©Rinnai
Cladding
Model: RDV3610ETR